2019

Asset Type

Description Amount

Animal Shelter
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Building
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings
Buildings

Friends of the New Animal Shelter
Wallaceburg Arena - Dehumidifying Unit
Blenheim Arena - Canteen

Bothwell Arena - Sound System

Dresden Arena - Concrete Curb Islands
Dresden Arena - Staff Room

Ridgetown Arena - Player's Hall Flooring Replacement
Tilbury Arena - Dressing Room Floors
Wallaceburg Arena - Desiccant Unit
Wallaceburg Arena - 50HP Compressor
Victoria Road Over Thames River

Fifth Street Bridge Over Thames
Chatham - 5th Street Bridge Class Rehab
West Bound 3 Condition Assessment
Thamesville Bridge Replacement

Base Line Bridge rehabilitation

Lacroix Street Underpass

Middleton Over Two Creek Drain

Morris Line Over Government

Prince Albert Road Over Arnold

5th Concession Line Over Campbell
Campbell Road Over Gahan

New Scotland Line Over Bates

Blind 4th Line Over Hartwick Drain
Kenesserie Road Over Arbary Drain
Littlejohn Road Over Mccollum

Dawn Mill Bridge Rehabilitation
Campbell Road Culvert Replacement
HFS Public Health Security/Surveillance
Civic Centre Renovations

Buildings Exterior Surface Maintenance
HFS Building HVAC

Wish Centre HVAC

Wallaceburg Municpal Ramp Replacement
Merlin Library Ramp Replacement
Police HQ - Generator

Police HQ - Sidewalk

Cultural Centre - Roof Top Unit at Gallery
Capitol Theatre - Sidewalk Replacement
HFS - HVAC Control Update

Police HQ - Elevator Upgrades

Buildings Mechanical Replacement

IT Workstations-Equipment

Chatham HFS Soccer Field Washroom
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2,301,322
26,847
27,156
18,233
26,334
33,104
25,590
39,958

162,568
32,550
625,341
88,562

7,914,112
82,970

6,647,190

281,329
233,861
756,035
735,352
149,390
65,470
65,742
439,424
290,621
85,187
255,373
133,072
576,421
57,592
64,942
16,329
61,811
21,786
19,284
27,501
35,658
21,886
32,608
21,242
32,696
33,865
22,767
397,384
475,363




Cemetery
Cemetery
EMS
Engineering
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet

Maple Leaf/ St Anthony Gates
Maple Leaf Columbaria

EMS Defibrilator

IES Large Scale Printer

Fire - PPE at Washer/Dryer Station
Extrication Equipment
Emergency Support Lab

2019 FORD F150 PICKUP
2019 FORD F150 PICKUP
2019 FORD F150 PICKUP
2018 FORD F150 PICKUP

2019 SMITHCO BALL DIAMOND GRMR

2019 FORD F150 PICKUP

2018 FORD F150 PICKUP

2019 OLYMPIA ICE RESURFACER
2019 FORD F150 PICKUP

2018 FIRE PIERCE AERIAL

2019 FIRE INTL TANKER

2019 FIRE INTL TANKER

2019 FIRE INTL TANKER

2019 PIERCE MAXI SABER PUMPER
2019 FIRE INTL TANKER

2019 FIRE INTL TANKER

2018 FIRE CUSTOM PUMPER
2019 FIRE INTL TANKER

2019 DODGE RAM 1500 PICKUP
2019 DODGE RAM 1500 PICKUP
2008 DODGE AVENGER

R18-261 FLEET VAN

2019 FORD F250 PICKUP

2019 FORD F150 PICKUP

2019 FORD F150 PICKUP

2019 INTL TANDEM DUMP TRUCK
2018 JOHN DEERE BACKHOE
2019 FORD F250 PICKUP

2018 FORD F550 DUMP TRUCK
2018 FORD F550 DUMP TRUCK
2018 JOHN DEERE LOADER
R19-239 GRADER W/SNOW EQUIP
2019 INTL TANDEM DUMP TRUCK
2018 JOHN DEERE LOADER

2019 FORD F250 PICKUP

2019 VERMEER MOWER

2019 JOHN DEERE TRACTOR
2019 INTL TANDEM DUMP TRUCK
2018 FORD F150 PICKUP

2019 WOODS BATWING MOWER

B2 R Vo U e ¥ e ¥ e R ¥ 2 i Vo i U e Vo e ¥ e ¥ s e ¥ o ¥ Y Y ¥ Y Y ¥ Y RV R V2 i Vo S U T U o i ¥ e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y Y i ¥ Y Y ¥ RV RV I V2 o Vo S Vs T 0 e ¥ RV I ¥ R Ve BV

63,792
61,271
11,558
19,564
55,149
87,833
106,785
33,683
33,714
32,869
198
27,806
33,683
198
77,500
33,137
1,251,674
352,255
352,255
352,255
610,039
352,255
352,259
574,299
352,332
37,052
37,052
25
58,550
47,229
35,242
35,261
307,702
298
46,497
313

313

216
431,100
310,784
216
54,235
12,059
56,579
309,975
421
17,808




Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Library

Library

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Recreation and Parks
Recreation and Parks
Recreation and Parks
Recreation and Parks
Recreation and Parks
Recreation and Parks
Recreation and Parks

2019 JOHN DEERE LOADER
2019 INTL TANDEM DUMP TRUCK
2018 FORD F550 DUMP TRUCK
2018 JOHN DEERE GRADER
2019 FORD F250 PICKUP

2018 JOHN DEERE BACKHOE
2019 CASE BACKHOE

2016 FORD F550 DUMP TRUCK
2018 JOHN DEERE GRADER
2019 WOODS BATWING MOWER
2019 FORD F150 PICKUP

2019 FORD SERVICE TRUCK
2019 FORD SERVICE TRUCK
2018 FORD F150 PICKUP

2019 CHEVROLET AMBULANCE
2019 CHEVROLET AMBULANCE
2019 CHEVROLET AMBULANCE
2019 CHEV AMBULANCE

2019 CHEV AMBULANCE

2019 CHEV AMBULANCE

2019 CHEV AMBULANCE

2018 POLICE DODGE CHARGR 10/10
2018 POLICE FORD RESPONDER PU

2018 POLICE COMMAND POST
2019 POLICE DODGE CHARGER
2019 POLICE DODGE CHARGER
2019 POLICE DODGE CHARGER
2019 POLICE DODGE CHARGER
2019 POLICE DODGE CHARGER
2019 POLICE DODGE CHARGER
2019 POLICE DODGE CHARGER
2019 POLICE DODGE CHARGER
2018 POLICE CHEV CARGO VAN
Book Collection

Office Furniture

Police Command Post

Police Facility - Dillon Road
Camera Equipment

Radar Units

Integraph

Wallaceburg Splash Pad

Wallaceburg - Glassford Park Playground Equipment
Wallaceburg - McDougall Park Playground Equipment
Wallaceburg - Colwell Washroom Construction

Tilbury - Memorial Tennis Surface
Tecumseh Pull Off Sites

Chatham - Sterling Park Safety Netting
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145,893
307,702
313

512
52,048
247
144,954
145

512
17,808
33,734
106,517
106,444
421
138,163
138,163
138,163
139,805
139,413
139,021
139,413
804
8,839
129
33,327
41,067
44,062
43,237
41,818
43,963
43,428
52,415
26,524
317,846
41,439
574,116
430,399
6,466
32,030
47,444
185,055
68,013
68,253
28,741
27,475
212,855
19,709




Roads Blenheim - Regent, Little & Snow S 3,288,316
Roads Wallaceburg - Elgin Street Reconstruction S 4,514,499
Roads Chatham - Grand Avenue West Intersection S 3,147,177
Roads Bloomfield Road Reconstruction S 4,251,067
Roads Hot Mix Paving - Contract B S 1,692,147
Roads Hot Mix Resurfacing S 5,286,187
Roads Reinforced Surface Treatment S 355,074
Roads Churchill/Devon & Sussex Road S 1,430,052
Roads Tilbury - Prospect Street Road Improvement S 1,410,260
Roads Surface Treatment S 809,579
Roads Fibre Reinforced Hot-Mix S 307,969
Roads Chatham McNaughton Avenue West Improvements S 2,246,001
RVG RVG Equipment S 18,693
RVG RVG Equipment S 216,616
RVG RVG Furniture S 56,279
Social Housing PH - 655 HOLDEN ST. DRESDEN S 44,671
Social Housing PH - 99 MCNAUGHTON AVE. CHATHA S 125,767
Social Housing PH-287 TALBOT ST. W. BLENH S 84,009
Trails Chatham Rotary Eco Trail S 59,010
Trails Caso Rail Trail Phase 1 S 317,854
Trails Erieau Marsh Trail S 27,823
Trails McLean Row Trail - New S 40,805
Trails Two Creeks Trail - New S 28,925
Transit Transit Shelter Maintenance & Repairs S 19,167
Transit Transit - Installation of 27 Solar S 148,732
Transit Charing Cross/ Middle Signal Install S 351,800
Transit Blenheim/ Tilbury Pedestrian Signal Install S 87,732
Transit Traffic Signal Controller S 35,687
Transit Sidewalk & Concrete S 31,360
Transit New & Replacement Sidewalk/Concrete S 695,944
Transit Sidewalk & Concrete T18-107 S 82,699
Transit Cold In-Place Recycling S 737,508
Total S 66,767,367




